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SKINTOP® INOX SC
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SKINTOP® INOX EMC, cable gland resistant to corrosion of stainless steel with smooth
surfaces, compact design, resistant to sea water.

Version of stainless steel of compact design.

Optimum EMC protection.

BENEFITS

e Smooth surfaces - without sharp edges

e Compact design

e Significant, varying clamping ranges

e Low resistance of screen contact, optimum EMC protection

e Highly conductive, flexible EMC spring contacts, allowing for easy installation of screens of various
diameters.

SCOPE OF APPLICATION

To provide electromagnetic compatibility during screen earthing with copper twisted-pair or copper

strip wrapping.

Pharmaceutical industry

Food industry (zone without products, spraying zone)

°

On- and off-shore applications

Bottling plants and breweries

STANDARDS AND APPROVALS

e DIN EN ISO 14 159 Machines safety, hygienic requirements concerning machines construction
e DIN EN 1672-2 Machines design guidelines
e ECOLAB® Industrial standard for innovative and effective cleaning and disinfection of production

lines.

PRODUCT DESIGN

e Metric connecting thread acc. to DIN EN 60423
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e Basic technical information DIN IEC 62444
NOTE
e In case of lacquered, anodic or powder painted housing, use our safety nuts SKINDICHT® SM-PE to
provide proper contact.

e Matching complementing elements - see metric accessories SKINTOP®
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No. Designation
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product / size

M12x1,5
M16x1,5
M20x1,5
M25x1,5
M32x1,5

Range and chokes and diameters OF Length<br thread Size and key Length and total

[mm]

4-7
6-10
7-13
9-17
11-21

SW [mm]

16
20
24
24
36

C [mm]

29.3
32.4
32.4
39.2
44.6

Length

thread

Catalogue No

53806720
53806722
53806724
53806726
53806728






