Wygenerowano: 2025-04-04 12:20:51



SKINTOP® INOX SC

HOME > CATEGORIES > HYGENIC ZONE > SKINTOP® INOX SC

SKINTOP® INOX EMC, cable gland resistant to corrosion of stainless steel with smooth surfaces, compact design, resistant to sea water.

Version of stainless steel of compact design.

Optimum EMC protection.

BENEFITS

- Smooth surfaces without sharp edges
- Compact design
- Significant, varying clamping ranges
- Low resistance of screen contact, optimum EMC protection
- Highly conductive, flexible EMC spring contacts, allowing for easy installation of screens of various diameters.

SCOPE OF APPLICATION

- To provide electromagnetic compatibility during screen earthing with copper twisted-pair or copper strip wrapping.
- Pharmaceutical industry
- Food industry (zone without products, spraying zone)
- On- and off-shore applications
- Bottling plants and breweries

STANDARDS AND APPROVALS

- DIN EN ISO 14 159 Machines safety, hygienic requirements concerning machines construction
- DIN EN 1672-2 Machines design guidelines
- ECOLAB® Industrial standard for innovative and effective cleaning and disinfection of production lines.

PRODUCT DESIGN

Metric connecting thread acc. to DIN EN 60423

• Basic technical information DIN IEC 62444

NOTE

- In case of lacquered, anodic or powder painted housing, use our safety nuts SKINDICHT® SM-PE to provide proper contact.
- Matching complementing elements see metric accessories SKINTOP®

GALERIA PRODUKTU WRAZ Z PRZYKŁADOWYMI REALIZACJAMI



No.	Designation product / size	Range and chokes and diameters \emptyset F [mm]	Length <th>Size and key SW [mm]</th> <th>Length and total C [mm]</th> <th>thread</th> <th>Catalogue No</th>	Size and key SW [mm]	Length and total C [mm]	thread	Catalogue No
1	M 12 x 1,5	4 - 7	6,5	16	29.3	[mm] 6,5	53806720
2	M 16 x 1,5	6 - 10	7	20	32.4	7	53806722
3	M 20 x 1,5	7 - 13	8	24	32.4	8	53806724
4	M 25 x 1,5	9 - 17	8	24	39.2	8	53806726
5	M 32 x 1,5	11 - 21	9	36	44.6	9	53806728